
SCHOOL COMMITTEE MEETINGS Notes Beth's Notes
Wednesday, August 1, 2018 6:30 PM SHS - Pr Conf Room Workshop

Wednesday, August 22, 2018 3:00 PM SHS - 02 Room Opening Year Workshop 
Wednesday, August 29, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, September 12, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
??? 5:30 PM SHS - 02 Room & Media Center Annual SC/Administration Dinner

Wednesday, September 26, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, October 3, 2018 7:00 PM SHS - Commons, Bent Presentation RoomAll School Councils joint meeting  SHS-Room C103 Presentation Room = Bent Presentation

Wednesday, October 10, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Monday, October 22, 2018 7:00 PM Oak Middle School - Auditorium Special Town Meeting – Beal Building Project

Wednesday, October 24, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
5:30 PM Cyprian Keyes Professional Status Reception

Wednesday, November 14, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 6:30 PM SHS - Pr Conf Room Budget workshop
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, January 9, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, January 16, 2019 6:30 PM SHS - Pr Conf Room Budget workshop
Wednesday, January 23, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, February 13, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, February 27, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, March 20, 2019 6:30 PM SHS - Pr Conf Room Budget workshop
Wednesday, March 27, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, April 24, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, May 8, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room
Wednesday, May 15, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Monday, May 20, 2019 7:00 PM Oak Middle School - Auditorium Annual Town Meeting #1
Wednesday, May 22, 2019 7:00 PM Oak Middle School - Auditorium Annual Town Meeting #2

Thursday, May 23, 2019 7:00 PM Oak Middle School - Auditorium Annual Town Meeting #3 (if necessary)
Tuesday, May 28, 2019 7:00 PM Mechanics Hall SHS Commemoration

Thursday, May 30, 2019 7:00 PM TBD SHS Graduation
Wednesday, June 5, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room

Wednesday, June 12, 2019 7:00 PM Town Hall - Selectmen's Room


